هذه الشروط والأحكام من خلال حصولهم على تمويل إسكان اجتماعي سيحصلون على فرصة للدخول في سحب إضافي للفوز بالجوائز كما هو 

موضح في البند )6( أدناه.

سيحصل الفائزون في هذه الحملة الترويجية على إحدى الجوائز المبينة أدناه: 	)6  

تسوية التمويل: جائزة تعادل قيمة الرصيد القائم للتمويل الخاص بالزبون أو مبلغ 15,000 دينار بحريني )خمسة عشر ألف دينار بحريني(، أيهما      • 	 
أقل.

تسديد أقساط 3 شهور: جائزة تعادل إجمالي أعلى ثلاثة أقساط شهرية المتعلقة بتمويلاتهم أو مبلغ 900 دينار بحريني )تسعمائة دينار  	    • 	 
بحريني(،  أيهما أقل.

تسديد أقساط 3 شهور )فقط لزبائن تمويلات السكن الاجتماعي(: جائزة تعادل إجمالي أعلى ثلاثة أقساط شهرية المتعلقة بتمويلاتهم  	    •

[...]

terms and conditions by having a social housing financing will get a chance to enter into an additional draw to win prizes as detailed in 
Clause 6 below.

6) The winners under this Promotional Campaign will receive one of the below prizes:

• Finance Settlement: A Prize equivalent to their outstanding Financings amount or BD 15,000 (Fifteen Thousand Bahraini Dinars) 
whichever is lower. 

• 3 Months Equated Monthly Installments: A prize equivalent to the total of their three highest monthly Financing installment or 
BD 900 (Nine Hundred Bahraini Dinars) whichever is lower.

• 3 Months Equated Monthly Installments (only for Social Housing Clients):